EMERGENCY SHELTERS IN THE PITTSBURGH AREA BY ZIP CODE

Allegheny Valley Association of Churches
1913 Freeport Road, Natrona Heights, PA 15065

Alle-Kiski HOPE Center
(addr. confidential), Tarentum, PA 15084

Hannah’s House
712 Hawkins Avenue, Braddock, PA 15104

YMCA of McKeesport Homeless Shelter
523 Sinclair Street, McKeesport, PA 15132

Womansplace
(addr. confidential), McKeesport, PA 15134

Interfaith Hospitality Network Second Circle
7 Oregon Avenue, Crafton, PA 15205

East End Cooperative Ministry Center
250 N. Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15206

Orr Compassionate Care Center (EECM)
6023 Harvard Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15206

Salvation Army Family Crisis Center
6017 Broad Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15206

Primary Care Health Services Emergency Shelter
7115 Bennett Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15208

Light of Life Emergency Shelter
10 East North Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15212

North Side Common Ministries
1601 Brighton Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15212

Bethlehem Haven
905 Watson Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Family Links
1601 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Family Links DOCS Program
1601 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Community Human Services Shelter
Commons, Third Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Severe Weather Emergency Shelter (limited open)
620 Smithfield Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Women'’s Center and Shelter
(addr. confidential), Pittsburgh, PA 15224

Womensplace East
(addr. confidential), Pittsburgh, PA 15230

724-226-0606

724-224-1100

412-351-7471

412-664-9168

412-678-4620

412-921-2916

412-361-5013

412-362-3550

412-362-0891

412-371-3475

412-803-4120

412-323-1163

412-391-1348

412-471-6160

412-924-0138

412-765-3302

412-779-1329

412-687-8017

412-765-2665

Homeless families

Homeless women and
women w/ children

Homeless women incl. women w/
children recently released from jail
Homeless men and women
Homeless women incl. women w/
children, victims of domestic violence
Homeless families

Homeless men over 18

Homeless men and women,
wheelchair accessible

Homeless men, women and children
Homeless women incl. women w/
children

Homeless men over 18

Homeless men over 18

Homeless women

Homeless youth 18-21

Homeless youth under 18

Homeless men and women
Homeless men and women
Homeless women who are

victims of domestic violence

Homeless women incl. women w/
children, victims of domestic violence



