EMERGENCY SHELTERS IN THE PITTSBURGH AREA BY ZIP CODE

Allegheny Valley Association of Churches 1913 Freeport Road, Natrona Heights, PA 15065	724-226-0606	Homeless families
Alle-Kiski HOPE Center (addr. confidential), Tarentum, PA 15084	724-224-1100	Homeless women and women w/ children
Hannah's House 712 Hawkins Avenue, Braddock, PA 15104	412-351-7471	Homeless women incl. women w/ children recently released from jail
YMCA of McKeesport Homeless Shelter 523 Sinclair Street, McKeesport, PA 15132	412-664-9168	Homeless men and women
Womansplace (addr. confidential), McKeesport, PA 15134	412-678-4620	Homeless women incl. women w/ children, victims of domestic violence
Interfaith Hospitality Network Second Circle 7 Oregon Avenue, Crafton, PA 15205	412-921-2916	Homeless families
East End Cooperative Ministry Center 250 N. Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15206	412-361-5013	Homeless men over 18
Orr Compassionate Care Center (EECM) 6023 Harvard Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15206	412-362-3550	Homeless men and women, wheelchair accessible
Salvation Army Family Crisis Center 6017 Broad Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15206	412-362-0891	Homeless men, women and children
Primary Care Health Services Emergency Shelter 7115 Bennett Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15208	412-371-3475	Homeless women incl. women w/ children
Light of Life Emergency Shelter 10 East North Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15212	412-803-4120	Homeless men over 18
North Side Common Ministries 1601 Brighton Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15212	412-323-1163	Homeless men over 18
Bethlehem Haven 905 Watson Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15219	412-391-1348	Homeless women
Family Links 1601 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15219	412-471-6160	Homeless youth 18-21
Family Links DOCS Program 1601 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15219	412-924-0138	Homeless youth under 18
Community Human Services Shelter Commons, Third Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222	412-765-3302	Homeless men and women
Severe Weather Emergency Shelter (limited open) 620 Smithfield Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222	412-779-1329	Homeless men and women
Women's Center and Shelter (addr. confidential), Pittsburgh, PA 15224	412-687-8017	Homeless women who are victims of domestic violence
Womensplace East (addr. confidential), Pittsburgh, PA 15230	412-765-2665	Homeless women incl. women w/ children, victims of domestic violence